
2020/2021學年圖書館導覽 

Library Orientation Programs of Academic Year 
2020/2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 Sep (Sun) , 20 Sep (Sun) 

14:00-15:00 Mandarin) 
 

 

12 Sep (Sat) , 17 Sep (Thu) , 18 Sep (Fri) & 19 Sep (Sat) 

15:00 – 16:00 (Mandarin) 
 

集合地點: 圖書館大堂 (集合點 1) 

Gathering Place: Library’s Ground Floor  

                          (Meeting Point 1) 

上述課節內容相同, 請選出合適的時間, 並電郵至 lib_ref@um.edu.mo 或掃描二維碼報名 

The contents in all sessions are the same.  For registration, please choose your 

favorite one and send an email to lib_ref@um.edu.mo. Or scan the QR Code below. 

 

09 Sep (Wed), 15 Sep (Tue) 
11:00-12:00  (Cantonese) 
15:00-16:00  (Mandarin) 

10 Sep (Thu) , 16 Sep (Wed) 
11:00-12:00  (English) 
15:00-16:00  ( Cantonese) 

11 Sep (Fri) , 14 Sep (Mon) 
11:00-12:00  ( Mandarin ) 
15:00-16:00  ( Cantonese) 

歡迎蒞臨澳大圖書館！

開心齊來迎接新學年！ 

Welcome to UM Library! 
Cheers to the New 

Academic Year! 


